SINGAPORE - 06/09/2019

Race 1
Win
Div H. No.
180 2
21 1
158 10
131 1
38 5
79 7
163 4
158 12
13 3
383 8
72 6
26 9
Race 2
Win
Div H. No.
15 9
36 2
34 10
296 6
44 11
154 3
97 12
12 8
299 13
361 5
838 1
Race 3
Win
Div H. No.
61 12
11 5
39 6
66 1
76 4
261 9
32 2
226 10
39 7
156 11
66 8
110 3
Race 4
Win
Div H. No.
14 1
78 12
261 6
73 8
123 7
62 2
69 10
47 3
28 9
23 5
87 1
302 4
Race 5
Win
Div H. No.
16 1
10 7
50 3
38 1
241 2
412 6
249 10
47 4
120 12
170 5
550 8
437 9

Horse Name

MY FRIENDS
KRANJI GOLD
ELENA OF AVALOR
PRINCE PEGASUS
HERO STAR
SILENT BOSS
FIREWORKS
RIVER HAPPINESS
WILD BEE
SILVER WAY
BORN TO WIN
GROS PITON

Horse Name

QIJI ACHEEVA
WATER ROCKET
STRONG N POWERFUL
GOLD SPIRIT
TOBRUK
BELIEVER
WAR PRIDE
MISTER DYNAMO
BEAUTY SPIRIT
GOD'S GIFT
MAJESTY WARRIOR

Horse Name

ROYAL PAVILION
JUSTICE LIGHT
FIRST CHOICE

LEADING CELLIST
KRATOS
DREAMWEAVER
SNIP

HELLO MICHELLE

UNCLE LUCKY
PERFECT COMMANDO
MY GOLD
IT'S GOT IT ALL

Horse Name

ROMAN CLASSIC
MY MONEY
MA BAO BAO
PLUCKY LAD
MY MIRACLE
ANALYST
RICH FORTUNE
DARCI'S BOY
KING WARRIOR
HEAVENLY HAND
PRINCE FERDINAND
AIR COMBAT

Horse Name

LIM'S KNIGHT
PINDUS
SIERRA CONQUEROR
GOLDEN KID
REDDOT RISING
HERACROSS
FOREVER GOOD
TIME TO ROCK
SUPER TALENT
SOUTHERN DRAGON
LIM'S PRIDE
RED ROAR

Gear ::trizz H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
48 507 60.0 56.0 10 APP K NUH
SR 48 510 60.0 60.0 6 M RODD
B 44 483 58.0 58.0 3 CC WONG
BP, TT 44 530 58.0 58.0 4 JP VAN DER MERWE
B, TT 47 522 59.5 595 1 R WOODWORTH
T 46 478 59.0 59.0 L BEUZELIN
T 47 508 59.5 595 5 B THOMPSON
B 37 487 54.5 505 2 APP F YUSOFF
B 48 463 60.0 58.0 9 APP J SEE
B, TT 46 486 59.0 59.0 8 A COLLETT
B 46 475 59.0 59.0 12 M EWE
T 45 530 58.5 555 7 APP A SYAHIR
Gear :::;:Z H.Wt HCP Wt C.Wt Bar Jockey
BB 534 57.0 570 2 K A'ISISUHAIRI
BB 46 496 57.0 570 7 M RODD
495 57.0 570 4 M LERNER
485 57.0 570 5 JP VAN DER MERWE
B 480 57.0 570 9 D MOOR
499 57.0 57.0 10 | SAIFUDIN
485 57.0 570 6 A COLLETT
P, EM 472 57.0 570 M B THOMPSON
B 451 55.5 555 1 M ZAKI
B 479 57.0 570 8 J AZZOPARDI
BB 46 523 57.0 540 12 CS CHIN
Gear Hor_se H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
Rating
47 524 50.0 490 5 APP | AMIRUL
T 62 471 57.5 575 4 R WOODWORTH
VIS 60 486 56.5 565 9 M EWE
PP, TT 67 479 60.0 60.0 10 K A'ISISUHAIRI
T 63 501 58.0 580 3 JP VAN DER MERWE
BP, TT 51 472 52.0 520 6 M ZAKI
B, TT 64 478 58.5 56.5 12 CS CHIN
VIS 51 517 52.0 520 1 | SAIFUDIN
BP, TT 56 469 54.5 545 2 L BEUZELIN
B, TT 49 522 51.0 505 8 APP J SEE
52 522 52.5 525 7 CC WONG
63 493 58.0 580 11 S JOHN
Gear :orse H.Wt HCP Wt C.Wt Bar Jockey
ating
42 430 60.0 56.0 6 APP M NIZAR
23 428 50.5 505 9 CC WONG
PP 38 525 58.0 58.0 10 S JOHN
EM 38 480 58.0 58.0 3 D MOOR
B 38 490 58.0 58.0 7 A COLLETT
BP1 39 439 58.5 585 1 JP VAN DER MERWE
WK, TT 36 556 57.0 540 11 APP WS CHAN
B, TT 39 489 58.5 585 8 J POWELL
WK 37 477 57.5 575 12 L BEUZELIN
38 490 58.0 580 5 M LERNER
B, TT 34 446 56.0 540 2 APP J SEE
WK 38 459 58.0 550 4 APP T KRISNA
Gear HOI:se H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
Rating
67 476 60.0 60.0 12 R WOODWORTH
BB 57 518 55.0 550 3 B THOMPSON
63 501 58.0 56.0 4 APP J SEE
50 472 51.5 515 5 S JOHN
65 460 59.0 55.0 2 APP F YUSOFF
EM 60 497 56.5 535 7 CS CHIN
B 51 529 52.0 51.0 6 APP | AMIRUL
T 63 522 58.0 58.0 1 A COLLETT
49 476 51.0 51.5 1 M ZAKI
T 61 515 57.0 570 8 JP VAN DER MERWE
SR 52 488 52.5 525 9 | SAIFUDIN
TT, EM 52 485 52.5 525 10 CC WONG

Trainer

L KHOO
R LE GRANGE
JLIM
M WALKER
D MEAGHER
J O'HARA
C BROWN
ZL MOK
KY YOUNG
RB MARSH
J O'HARA
J PETERS

Trainer

D LOGAN
R LE GRANGE
L DRAGON
R LE GRANGE
DL FREEDMAN
HW TAN
RB MARSH
L DRAGON
L KHOO
D LOGAN
J TAN

Trainer

M CLEMENTS
KY YOUNG
J O'HARA
D KOK
J O'HARA
J TAN
D MEAGHER
KY YOUNG
RB MARSH
KY YOUNG
ZL MOK
L DRAGON

Trainer

J SAIMEE
KS TAN
J PETERS
JLIM
HW TAN
M WALKER
HW TAN

S BAERTSCHIGER

L KHOO
J TAN
ZL MOK
R LE GRANGE

Trainer

D MEAGHER
R LE GRANGE
JTAN
JLIM
J SAIMEE
D MEAGHER
KY YOUNG
M WALKER
KY YOUNG
J O'HARA
S BURRIDGE
KY YOUNG

Running
Position
3-1-1
4-4-2
2-2-3
5-5-4
1-3-5
9-7-6
6-6-7
8-8-8
10-10-9
7-9-10
11-11-11
12-12-12

Running
Position
1-1-1
4-2-2
6-6-3
3-4-4
7-7-5
11-11-6
5-5-7
2-3-8
9-8-9
8-9-10
10-10-11

Running
Position
10-10-1
1-1-2
3-2-3
9-8-4
6-6-5
4-3-6
12-11-7
8-9-8
5-4-9
11-12-10
7-7-11
2-5-12

Running
Position
4-6-1
5-3-2
7-4-3
9-8-4
2-1-5
3-5-6
11-10-7
10-11-8
1-2-9
8-7-10
12-12-11
6-9-12

Running
Position
3-3-1
2-2-2
1-1-3
10-8-4
5-7-5
9-4-6
4-5-7
6-6-8
11-11-9
7-9-10
8-10-11
12-12-12
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Time
1:12:69
1:12:76
1:12:85
1:12:93
1:12:97
1:13:16
1:13:17
1:13:29
1:13:30
1:13:31
1:13:34
1:13:51

Time

1:12:00
1:12:10
1:12:53
1:12:61
1:12:91
1:12:91
1:12:96
1:13:03
1:13:79
1:13:87
1:15:44

Time

59:64

59:74

59:96
1:00:06
1:00:12
1:00:26
1:00:31
1:00:33
1:00:42
1:00:58
1:00:77
1:01:34

Time

:13:18
13:22
13:24
13:46
13:65
13:99
14:17
14:35
14:54
15:23
15:54
:15:58

Time

59:14
59:19
59:31
59:33
59:38
59:45
59:51
59:60
59:86
1:00:10
1:00:16
1:00:19
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Race 6

Win
Div

93
17
70
21
41
567
180
258
29
334

Race 7

Win
Div
10
23
181
158
174
158
42
67
137
72
109
53
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Race 8

Win
Div
76
41

103
47
23
67

304

128

261
26
40

H. No.
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Horse Name Gear ::trizz H.Wt HCP Wt C.Wt Bar Jockey
FIELD MARSHAL 52 470 51.5 515 5 B THOMPSON
ANGEL'S CHOICE BP1 54 469 56.0 520 6 APP F YUSOFF
DIAMOND RING B 54 521 51.5 515 1 D MOOR
LORD OF LIGHT T 56 503 58.0 540 4 APP M NIZAR
COMING THROUGH 56 464 58.0 58.0 3 A COLLETT
LEATHERHEAD 60 527 58.0 58.0 9 M RODD
JIUyYl 500 50.0 50.5 10 APP J SEE
STARDICE B, TT 55 537 58.0 58.0 8 J POWELL
THE NUTTER T 51 585 58.0 58.0 11 JP VAN DER MERWE
CHARMING DIAMOND BB, TT 52 528 51.5 515 7 M KELLADY
UPGRADED 46 522 50.0 50.0 2 CC WONG
Horse Name Gear :;zz: H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
LIM'S DREAM 78 504 59.5 595 2 R WOODWORTH
KISS YOUR SONG B,TT 72 517 56.5 56.5 7 M KELLADY
INVINCIBLE RYKER B, TT 76 558 58.5 555 9 APP A SYAHIR
CALCULATION B,TT 71 484 56.0 56.0 1 A COLLETT
NOVA VOCAL B,TT 77 508 59.0 59.0 10 | AZHAR
FULIFE KING 75 500 58.0 540 12 APP M NIZAR
AL GREEN 73 506 57.0 570 3 B THOMPSON
MAN OF MYSTERY VIS 69 508 55.0 55.0 8 JP VAN DER MERWE
THE BIG EASY T 79 515 60.0 57.0 11 APP WS CHAN
TOOSBIES 70 468 55.5 555 4 D MOOR
SUPER POSH B 70 528 55.5 55.5 5 L BEUZELIN
LONHRO GOLD B, TT 69 545 55.0 55.0 6 J AZZOPARDI
Horse Name Gear :;zz: H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
YULONG MEDAL B, TT 59 521 56.0 56.0 10 R WOODWORTH
SUN CONQUEROR B 58 469 55.5 555 2 CC WONG
SUN ACE VIS 51 476 52.0 520 5 A COLLETT
CARNELIAN B, EM 51 476 52.0 520 1 M ZAKI
LIFE IS GAMBLE TT, EM 53 617 53.0 53.0 3 S JOHN
PENNSYLVANIA 54 498 53.5 540 9 M LERNER
ZAC ACE 60 463 56.5 535 4 APP T KRISNA
AUSPICIOUS DAY 52 446 52.5 50.0 M1 APP K NUH
ANGEL HALO B 52 507 52.5 51.0 6 APP A SYAHIR
MIKCAIPHO B 50 466 51.5 520 8 D MOOR
SUPER RAY WK 54 477 53.5 535 7 L BEUZELIN
ALAMAK B 65 503 59.0 59.0 12 K A'ISISUHAIRI

. Runnin
Trainer Positiog
R LE GRANGE 5-4-1
J SAIMEE 4-5-2
D LOGAN 2-2-3
M WALKER 1-1-4
D KOH 3-3-5
R LE GRANGE 7-7-6
JLIM 10-10-7
J SAIMEE 6-6-8
C BROWN 11-11-9
S BAERTSCHIGER 8-9-10
J SAIMEE 9-8-11
. Runnin
Trainer Positiog
D MEAGHER 5-3-1
S BAERTSCHIGER 1-2-2
D MEAGHER 11-12-3
DL FREEDMAN 12-10-4
M WALKER 7-8-5
M WALKER 10-11-6
S GRAY 8-6-7
M WALKER 9-9-8
D LOGAN 2-1-9
R LE GRANGE 6-7-10
D LOGAN 3-4-11
C BROWN 4-5-12
. Runnin
Trainer Positiog
D MEAGHER 11-8-1
D KOH 4-4-2
DL FREEDMAN 6-3-3
H TAKAOKA 8-7-4
HW TAN 1-1-5
JTAN 7-6-6
R LE GRANGE 2-2-7
L KHOO 12-10-8
H TAKAOKA 9-12-9
CT KUAH 10-11-10
L KHOO 3-5-11
M CLEMENTS 5-9-12
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Time LBW
1:11:92 0
1:12:04 0.8
1:12:07 1
1:12.25 2
1:12:36 2.8
1:12:48 3.6
1:12:52 3.9
1:12:66 4.7
1:12:91 6.2
1:12.96 6.5
1:13:12 75

Time LBW

58:77 0

58:91 0.8

59:12 2.1

59:19 2.6

59:22 29

59:22 3

59:28 3.5

59:49 438

59:56 5.3

59:62 5.8

59:94 7.8
1:00:33 10.1
Time LBW

1:39:72 0

1:39:76 0.3
1:39:79 0.6
1:39:86 1.1

1:39:89 14
1:40:15 2.9
1:40:22 3.4
1:40:48 49
1:41:00 8.2
1:41:58 11.7
1:41:85 13.5
1:43:76 25
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